
364 S. Pickett St. Alexandria, VA 22304     onekickva@gmail.com     703-751-0000     www.onekickma.com 

  
  THE ASSIGNED CLASS IS A MAXIMUM OF 30 STUDENTS PER CLASS. STUDENTS MUST ATTEND THOSE SAME CLASSES 

EVERY WEEK. PLEASE EMAIL US IF YOU WOULD LIKE TO CHANGE YOUR CHILD’S CLASS SCHEDULE. THANK YOU. 

 

  CHILDREN BEG.: White, White St, Yellow, Yellow St              TINY TIGERS: White ~ Yellow/Black 
 
  CHILDREN INT.: Green, Green St, Blue, Blue St          TEENS & ADULT CLASS: All Belts 
    

CHILDREN ADV.: Brown, Brown St, Red, Red St         BLACK BELT CLASS: Black Belts Only 

 
TAEKWONDO CLASS    AFTER SCHOOL    SUMMER / SPRING / DAY CAMPS    BIRTHDAY PARTY 

 
MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

AFTER SCHOOL 
CLASSES 

3:20-4:00PM 
 

4:00-4:45PM 

3:20-4:00PM 
 

4:00-4:45PM 

3:20-4:00PM 
 

4:00-4:45PM 

3:20-4:00PM 
 

4:00-4:45PM 

3:20-4:00PM 
 

4:00-4:45PM 
CLOSED 

       
TINY TIGERS 

All Belts 
(4-6 yrs old) 

5:30-6:10PM 5:30-6:10PM 5:30-6:10PM 5:30-6:10PM 5:30-6:10PM  

       
CHILDREN-BEG. 
White-Yellow St 

(7-12 yrs old) 
6:15-7:00PM 

 
6:15-7:00PM 

 
6:15-7:00PM 

 
 

       
CHIDREN INT. 
Green-Blue St 
(7-12 yrs old) 

 
6:15-7:00PM 

 
6:15-7:00PM 6:15-7:00PM 

 

       
CHILDREN ADV. 

Brown-Red St 
(7-12 yrs old) 

7:00-7:45PM 
 

7:00-7:45PM 
 

 

7:00-7:45PM  

       BLACK BELT 
CLASS #1 
(1st Dan) 

 7:00-7:45PM  7:00-7:45PM 
7:00-7:45PM 

(All Black 
Belts) 

 

BLACK BELT 
CLASS #2 

(2nd & 3rd Dan) 

 7:45-8:30PM  7:45-8:30PM  

       
TEENS & ADULTS 

CLASS 
(13 & up) 

7:45-8:30PM  7:45-8:30PM  

Black Belt 
Prep. Class 
7:45-8:30PM 
(Temporary) 

 

       

BIRTHDAY PARTY 
(4 & up)      

 By 
Appointment 

Only 

CLASS SCHEDULE 
< AS OF SEPTEMBER 4TH, 2023> 


