

CLASS SCHEDULE

< AS OF SEPTEMBER 4TH. 2023>

	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
AFTER SCHOOL CLASSES	3:20-4:00PM	3:20-4:00PM	3:20-4:00PM	3:20-4:00PM	3:20-4:00PM	CLOSED
	4:00-4:45PM	4:00-4:45PM	4:00-4:45PM	4:00-4:45PM	4:00-4:45PM	
TINY TIGERS All Belts (4-6 yrs old)	5:30-6:10PM	5:30-6:10PM	5:30-6:10PM	5:30-6:10PM	5:30-6:10PM	
CHILDREN-BEG. White-Yellow St (7-12 yrs old)	6:15-7:00PM		6:15-7:00PM		6:15-7:00PM	
CHIDREN INT. Green-Blue St (7-12 yrs old)		6:15-7:00PM		6:15-7:00PM	6:15-7:00PM	
CHILDREN ADV. Brown-Red St (7-12 yrs old)	7:00-7:45PM		7:00-7:45PM		7:00-7:45PM	
BLACK BELT CLASS #1 (1st Dan)		7:00-7:45PM		7:00-7:45PM	7:00-7:45PM - (All Black Belts)	
BLACK BELT CLASS #2 (2 nd & 3 rd Dan)		7:45-8:30PM		7:45-8:30PM		
TEENS & ADULTS CLASS (13 & up)	7:45-8:30PM		7:45-8:30PM		Black Belt Prep. Class 7:45-8:30PM (Temporary)	
BIRTHDAY PARTY (4 & up)						By Appointment Only

THE ASSIGNED CLASS IS A MAXIMUM OF **30 STUDENTS** PER CLASS. STUDENTS MUST ATTEND THOSE SAME CLASSES EVERY WEEK. PLEASE EMAIL US IF YOU WOULD LIKE TO CHANGE YOUR CHILD'S CLASS SCHEDULE. THANK YOU.

CHILDREN BEG.: White, White St, Yellow, Yellow St

TINY TIGERS: White ~ Yellow/Black

CHILDREN INT.: Green, Green St, Blue, Blue St

TEENS & ADULT CLASS: All Belts

CHILDREN ADV.: Brown, Brown St, Red, Red St

BLACK BELT CLASS: Black Belts Only

TAEKWONDO CLASS AFTER SCHOOL SUMMER / SPRING / DAY CAMPS BIRTHDAY PARTY